MBA
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
Urethane tyred bearings for escalators, elevators and more.
Hardness JIS A 95.
Used in escalators, elevators, travelators, forklifts, transfer
machinery, robotics and much more.
3 designs available with or without integral spacers (extended inner
rings).
Low resistance to esters, ketones, aromatic solvents, trichlenes
and analines.
Excellent resistance to oil.
Avoid prolongued exposure to sunlight, moisture or high
temperature.
Outside Diameter
(D) mm
Type Inside Diameter
(d) mm
Inner Ring
Shoulder (da) mm
Roller Width (B)
mm
Bearing Width
(BO) mm
Overall Width (W)
mm
Weight gPart Number
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
inches inches inches inches inches inches
20 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 6 (+0 / -0.02) 8.60 8 (+0 / -0.5) 5.00 9.50 6# BRV-20
0.339 0.197 0.374
Page 1 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Outside Diameter
(D) mm
Type Inside Diameter
(d) mm
Inner Ring
Shoulder (da) mm
Roller Width (B)
mm
Bearing Width
(BO) mm
Overall Width (W)
mm
Weight gPart Number
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
inches inches inches inches inches inches
20 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 6 (+0 / -0.02) 8.60 8 (+0 / -0.5) 5.00 11.00 7# BRVV-20
0.339 0.197 0.433
20 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 6 (+0 / -0.008) 8.60 8 (+0 / -0.5) 5.00 - 5# BR-20
0.339 0.197
25 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 6 (+0 / -0.02) 9.30 9 (+0 / -0.5) 6.00 10.50 11# BRV-25
0.366 0.236 0.413
25 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 6 (+0 / -0.02) 9.30 9 (+0 / -0.5) 6.00 12.00 12# BRVV-25
0.366 0.236 0.472
25 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 6 (+0 / -0.008) 9.30 9 (+0 / -0.5) 6.00 - 10# BR-25
0.366 0.236
30 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 8 (+0 / -0.04) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 13.00 19# BRV-30
0.472 0.276 0.512
30 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 8 (+0 / -0.04) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 15.00 21# BRVV-30
0.472 0.276 0.591
30 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 8 (+0 / -0.008) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 - 17# BR-30
0.472 0.276
35 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 8 (+0 / -0.04) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 13.00 22# BRV-35
0.472 0.276 0.512
35 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 8 (+0 / -0.04) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 15.00 24# BRVV-35
0.472 0.276 0.591
Page 2 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Outside Diameter
(D) mm
Type Inside Diameter
(d) mm
Inner Ring
Shoulder (da) mm
Roller Width (B)
mm
Bearing Width
(BO) mm
Overall Width (W)
mm
Weight gPart Number
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
inches inches inches inches inches inches
35 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 8 (+0 / -0.008) 12.00 11 (+0 / -0.5) 7.00 - 20# BR-35
0.472 0.276
40 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 10 (+0 / -0.04) 14.00 12 (+0 / -0.5) 8.00 14.00 32# BRV-40
0.551 0.315 0.551
40 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 10 (+0 / -0.04) 14.00 12 (+0 / -0.5) 8.00 16.00 34# BRVV-40
0.551 0.315 0.630
40 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 10 (+0 / -0.008) 14.00 12 (+0 / -0.5) 8.00 - 30# BR-40
0.551 0.315
45 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 12 (+0.005 / -0.012) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 16.00 55# BRV-45
0.720 0.394 0.630
45 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 12 (+0.005 / -0.012) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 18.00 60# BRVV-45
0.720 0.394 0.709
45 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 12 (+0 / -0.008) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 - 50# BR-45
0.720 0.394
50 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 12 (+0.005 / -0.012) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 16.00 61# BRV-50
0.720 0.394 0.630
50 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 12 (+0.005 / -0.012) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 18.00 66# BRVV-50
0.720 0.394 0.709
50 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 12 (+0 / -0.008) 18.30 14 (+0 / -0.5) 10.00 - 56# BR-50
0.720 0.394
Page 3 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Outside Diameter
(D) mm
Type Inside Diameter
(d) mm
Inner Ring
Shoulder (da) mm
Roller Width (B)
mm
Bearing Width
(BO) mm
Overall Width (W)
mm
Weight gPart Number
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
inches inches inches inches inches inches
55 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 15 (+0.005 / -0.012) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 17.00 76# BRV-55
0.850 0.433 0.669
55 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 15 (+0.005 / -0.012) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 19.00 82# BRVV-55
0.850 0.433 0.748
55 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 15 (+0 / -0.008) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 - 70# BR-55
0.850 0.433
60 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 15 (+0.005 / -0.012) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 17.00 83# BRV-60
0.850 0.433 0.669
60 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 15 (+0.005 / -0.012) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 19.00 90# BRVV-60
0.850 0.433 0.748
60 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 15 (+0 / -0.008) 21.60 15 (+0 / -0.5) 11.00 - 77# BR-60
0.850 0.433
65 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 17 (+0.005 / -0.012) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 18.00 112# BRV-65
0.969 0.472 0.709
65 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 17 (+0.005 / -0.012) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 20.00 120# BRVV-65
0.969 0.472 0.787
65 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 17 (+0 / -0.008) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 - 104# BR-65
0.969 0.472
70 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 17 (+0.005 / -0.012) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 18.00 121# BRV-70
0.969 0.472 0.709
Page 4 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Outside Diameter
(D) mm
Type Inside Diameter
(d) mm
Inner Ring
Shoulder (da) mm
Roller Width (B)
mm
Bearing Width
(BO) mm
Overall Width (W)
mm
Weight gPart Number
Rollers - Urethane Tyre
inches inches inches inches inches inches
70 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 17 (+0.005 / -0.012) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 20.00 130# BRVV-70
0.969 0.472 0.787
70 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 17 (+0 / -0.008) 24.60 16 (+0 / -0.5) 12.00 - 113# BR-70
0.969 0.472
75 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 20 (+0.005 / -0.012) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 20.00 175# BRV-75
1.154 0.551 0.787
75 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 20 (+0.005 / -0.012) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 22.00 188# BRVV-75
1.154 0.551 0.866
75 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 20 (+0 / -0.01) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 - 164# BR-75
1.154 0.551
80 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 2 20 (+0.005 / -0.012) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 20.00 187# BRV-80
1.154 0.551 0.787
80 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 3 20 (+0.005 / -0.012) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 22.00 199# BRVV-80
1.154 0.551 0.866
80 (+0.2 / -0.2) Type 1 20 (+0 / -0.01) 29.30 18 (+0 / -0.5) 14.00 - 176# BR-80
1.154 0.551
Page 5 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au